A, IlpwT.
Huspounwvia: 260872024
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14114 2024
14402_2024
14237_2024
14440_2024
11875_2024
11874 2024
12948 2024
14515_2024
11554 2024
14087_2024
14491 2024
14359 2024
14407_2024
13273_2024
13671_2024
12466_2024
12600_2024
13411 2024
14123 2024
13790_2024

Enwvupo
T********

VAt ELLELS
[ % ok ok %
VEREEEEEES
@F *E Ak K
(D *E kR
K EF AKX
[ % %o ok ok %
B %k %k %
NREEEEEEL
K EFE KKK
[ % o ok ok % o
[k H Kk ok
FNEEEEEE L
A K ERE KKK
IR R L
VEREEEEEES
FNEEEEEE L
[ % ok ok ok
[ H K K ok K
[ %k ok %
[ H K K ok K
[ % % %%k %
INEEEEEE L
[ %k ok ok
B ok Kok %
AKFE KRR KK
[ H K K ok K
[ H Kk ok ok
TR KRk Kk
[ % % %%k %
3 KAk K K
VEEEELELES
3 KAk KK
B ko xk %
K EFE KKK
QK kK
EAEEEELE

K********

Ovoua
Z********

NREEEEEEL
V] % % % ok ok
INEEEEEEL
INELEEEE L
[ K ok Kk ok ok o
@F *k ko k kK
INEEEEEE L
INELEEEE L
INEEEEEE L
NREAEEEE L
INEEEEEE L
[ %% %k koK
3K KR KKKk
INELEEEE L
INEEEEEE L
@F *E kA KAk
@ * Kk Kk Kk
INELEEEE L
@ * kKKK
* ok kok ok ok
INELEEEE L
@F *F ok kA K
¥k kok ok ok
[ % Kk ok
ORRREL
PR L L
@ * kKKK
INEEEEET L
INELEEEE L
[ %k ok ok
CREEEEEEL
YR E KA KK
INELEEEE L
VEREEEELE
NFERF A A K
INELEEEL L
@X Kk KKKk

B********

Tagn
Bpedikog A' (8 €wg 18 pnvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 pnvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 €wg 18 punvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 punvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 €wg 18 punvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 punvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 €wg 18 punvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 pnvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 unvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 €wg 18 punvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 unvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 pnvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 unvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikdg B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikdg B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikdg B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)

BaOuoloyia
315.00
275.00
250.00
205.00
160.00
155.00
150.00
150.00
145.00
140.00
135.00
135.00
130.00
420.00
320.00
310.00
300.00
295.00
295.00
290.00
290.00
285.00
285.00
285.00
285.00
280.00
275.00
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240.00
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150.00
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150.00
140.00



Npoocwpvoi Nivakeg AnoteAecpdtwy Eyypadpwv — Enaveyypadwv Afpou

Ap. NMpwrt
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11717_2024
11715_2024
12175_2024
14408_2024
14399 2024
13674_2024
13103_2024
13276_2024
12406_2024
13604_2024
12609_2024
13106_2024
11995_2024
13489_2024
14406_2024
11872_2024
13598_2024
13573_2024
13277_2024
13675_2024
14375_2024
13834_2024
14088 _2024
14241 2024
14236_2024
13678_2024
13677_2024
13309_2024
13111 2024
13413 2024
11556_2024
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13110_2024
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14013_2024
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MNadLkog
Madkog
MNadLkog
Madkog
MNadLkog
Madkog
MNadLkog
Madkog
MNadLkog
Madkog
MNadLkog
Madkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MatdLkog
MatdLkog
MatdLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MNatdLkog
MatdLkog
MNatdLkog
MatdLkog
MNatdLkog
Matdikog
MNatdLkog
MatdLkog

BaOuoloyia
410.00
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350.00
340.00
330.00
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310.00
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140.00
135.00



Npoocwpvoi Nivakeg AnoteAecpdtwy Eyypadpwv — Enaveyypadwv Afpou
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20 BPE®/KOE STAOMOS ([IEAOYAA
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Ap. NMpwrt
14097_2024
13801_2024
13579_2024
13568_2024
14412 2024
14244 2024
11296_2024
12417 _2024
13803_2024
14240_2024
14104_2024
14428 2024
11555_2024
14385_2024
14177_2024
13403_2024
12839 2024
12773_2024
12435_2024
13839_2024
13840_2024
11993 2024
11767_2024
13261_2024
14105_2024
14116_2024
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12321 2024
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14239 2024
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Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 pnvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 €wg 18 punvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 punvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 €wg 18 punvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 pnvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 unvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 pnvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 unvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 pnvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 unvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikdg B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikdg B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikdg B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
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Npoocwpvoi Nivakeg AnoteAecpdtwy Eyypadpwv — Enaveyypadwv Afpou

Nowaviag
Ap. Mpwt ENwvupo ‘Ovopa Tagn BaBpoloyia
11946_2024 [ sk ok ke kek [ sk ke kek MNadLkog 150.00

13982_2024 Mproksesrsksonsk o gk Moudikog 110.00
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10 AHMOTIKOZX ITAIAIKOX ¥ TAOMOX (XI1.
AHMA & [IPI®TH)
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14204_2024
12311_2024
13846_2024
12468 2024
13265_2024
11428 2024
12395_2024
14206_2024
13872_2024
14011_2024
13580_2024
13600_2024
13107_2024
12944 2024
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11714 2024
11429 2024
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MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MNatdLkog
MatdLkog
MNatdLkog
MatdLkog
MNatdLkog
MatdLkog
MNatdLkog
Matdikog

BaBOuoloyia

320.00
300.00
300.00
290.00
285.00
285.00
235.00
160.00
150.00
145.00
145.00
145.00
145.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
125.00
120.00
115.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
105.00
100.00
95.00
90.00



Npoocwpvoi Nivakeg AnoteAecpdtwy Eyypadpwv — Enaveyypadwv Afpou
Nowaviag

19¢ AHMOTIKOXZ BPE® /KOX XTAOMOZ T'A.
NEPQN (P AYZEENTIOY & BYZANTIOY)

Ap. Npwt Enwvupo Ovoua Tagn BaBOuoloyia
12659-2024  [I¥**k*kkx  prxkxkskx  Boedicdc A' (8 £we 18 pnvov) 165.00
11518 2024 MPFxFRERERkR gRksckxkxk Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 pnvwv) 150.00
12344 2024  N¥*¥®kxksk  prksskxsx  Bpedixdc A' (8 £we 18 pnvidv) 150.00
12176 _2024 ZHFFFEKEX @**xEx*kxx  Boedikog A' (8 €wg 18 unvwv) 150.00
13770 _2024 Pk Kk Ak Q¥**k*xx%kx  Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 punvwv) 150.00
13655 2024 MPFFEERERR pxERxEREREX Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 punvwv) 140.00
13267 2024  Tr¥¥skxkx  pekskkskx Bpedikdc A' (8 £we 18 pnvidv) 140.00
11873 2024 [Galalullolalol E¥x¥x*xxx  Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 unvwv) 135.00
13799 2024 THFAEE kK O***xkEkxx  Bpoedikoc A' (8 £wg 18 punvwv) 135.00
14110 2024 I\NHFFFEREX E¥x¥x*xxx  Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 unvwv) 135.00
14007 _2024 O Jablobblobs FEF**EERE Bpedikog A' (8 £weg 18 pnvwv) 130.00
12612 2024 1Y folatalulalol [¥x*xx%x*  Bpedikoc A' (8 £wg 18 unvwv) 130.00
11988 2024  Ix¥¥xkxkx  pekxkkkkx  Bpedixdc A' (8 £we 18 pnvidv) 115.00
13577 _2024 (O)ialalbthte [¥**xfxEx Boedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv) 320.00
14445 2024  Pr¥ekxkkx  prekkkkxk Boedikdc B'(19 éwe 30 unviv) 300.00
14434 2024 MPFXFEFRERE pxERxREREX Bpedikdg B'(19 €we 30 pnvwv) 300.00
14068 2024 Pk Ak AFFxEEIEE Boedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv) 290.00
13392 2024 (O)ilalbthle E*ExEXEE Bpedikdg B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwy) 290.00
13410 2024  X*¥®kxkkx  ykskkkkkx Boedikdc B'(19 éwe 30 unviv) 290.00
13271 2024 [ leloliolaol K¥***xxxx  Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv) 290.00
14004 2024  M*xkxkxkx  prkxkxkxk  Boedide B'(19 £wg 30 unvav) 285.00
13832 2024 AKFEFE KX A¥Fxxxxxx - Boedikdg B'(19 €we 30 pnvwv) 285.00
14000_2024 MR RIERER \pRxkERERREk Bpedikdg B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv) 280.00
14126 2024 [ aloliolaol Ax¥xxxxEx Boedikdg B'(19 €we 30 pnvwv) 280.00
11990 _2024 [ Ak Ak AxExxEEEX Baedikdg B'(19 €we 30 pnvwv) 280.00
14109 2024 [ aloliolaol Ax¥xxxxxx Bpoedikdg B'(19 €we 30 pnvwv) 255.00
14125 2024  Z¥¥¥k¥xkx  pkxkkkkxk Boedikdc B'(19 £we 30 Hvev) 190.00
14409 2024 JRHAEAAAK E¥*¥x*xxx*x  Bpedikdc B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv) 190.00
11596_2024 MR Rk gk xkRkEkx  Bpedikdg B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv) 150.00
14107_2024 AKFEFE AKX A¥Fx*xxxxx Boedikdg B'(19 €we 30 pnvwv) 150.00
13836_2024  Frkxkmkxk  QEkkskkx Boedyikdc B'(19 £wg 30 unvav) 145.00
13405 2024 AKFEFE KX EX¥*¥x*xxx  Bpedikdc B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv) 140.00
12930_2024 TR Ak A K KF**E*EXE Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv) 140.00
14411 2024 JRHAEA KKK [I¥***x*%x  Boedikog B'(19 £wg 30 phvwv) 140.00
11702_2024 [ Ak Kk Ax¥xxExEX Baedikdg B'(19 €we 30 pnvwv) 140.00
11701_2024 [Glaluliolaloly B*****x*x  Bpeduwog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv) 140.00
14208 _2024 MpFFERERERE - pRERxEkxR*x Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv) 140.00
12762 2024 QFxFxExkx pxEFxEIEXE Boedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv) 140.00
13676_2024 [HHH A koo ok MatdLkog 310.00



Npoocwpvoi Nivakeg AnoteAecpdtwy Eyypadpwv — Enaveyypadwv Afpou

Ap. NMpwrt
13765_2024
14416_2024
13279_2024
12165_2024
12162_2024
11869 _2024
12774_2024
14106_2024
12943 2024
13523_2024
14238_2024
14438 2024
11801_2024
11456_2024
12345_2024
14383_2024
14212 2024
12613_2024
11436_2024
14414 2024
13402_2024
13668_2024
14391 2024
11469 _2024
12179_2024
11994 2024
13844 _2024
13667_2024
12761_2024
12946_2024
13650_2024
14115_2024
14121 2024
13101_2024
12157_2024
11943_2024
14064_2024
14235_2024
14002_2024
11333_2024
11541 2024
12941 2024
12623 2024
13717_2024
13406_2024
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E********

Tagn
MNadLkog
Madkog
MNadLkog
Madkog
MNadLkog
Madkog
MNadLkog
Madkog
MNadLkog
Madkog
MNadLkog
Matdkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MatdLkog
MatdLkog
MatdLkog
MatdLkog
MatdLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MadLkog
MatdLkog
MNatdLkog
Matdikog
MNatdLkog
Matdikog
MNatdLkog
Matdikog
MNatdLkog
MatdLkog
MatdLkog
Matdikog

BaBuoloyia
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
295.00
295.00
295.00
285.00
285.00
285.00
285.00
285.00
285.00
285.00
285.00
285.00
285.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
245.00
235.00
235.00
160.00
150.00
145.00
145.00
140.00
140.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
120.00
120.00
115.00
110.00
105.00

95.00



Npoocwpvoi Nivakeg AnoteAecpdtwy Eyypadpwv — Enaveyypadwv Afpou
Nowaviag

EITIAAXONTEX (ue BaBuoAoyikn oeipa)

Ap. NMpwrt
11795_2024
11989_2024
12340_2024
12355_2024
12396_2024
12431_2024
12461_2024
12467_2024
12835_2024
13275_2024
13487_2024
13570_2024
13571_2024
14091_2024
11318_2024
11867_2024
12658_2024
12771_2024
12852 2024
13569_2024
13838_2024
14118 2024
11421 2024
11576_2024
13835_2024
13997_2024
14420 _2024
11562_2024
12444 2024
11771_2024
12605_2024
14437 _2024
14422 2024
11557_2024
14263_2024
14410_2024
12614 2024
13574_2024
14426_2024

Enwvupo
[k ok ok ke ke ok ok ok

[ H Kk kK
[ H ok K ok ok
VERREEELE
INEEEEEE L
FNELLEE L
3 KAk ok K ok
INEAEEEE L
[ H K K ok ok
INELELEE L
B ok ko %
NGEEEELE L
NG ELE L
3 E Ak KK
INEELEEE L
TRk kK
PR L ELLEL
FNELEEEE L
3 KAk K K
[ H Kk kK
3 KAk K K
VERREEELE
VEREEEELE
[ % %% %%k %
B ok Kok %
N ¥ % ok ok %
[ H K K ok K
yaRLELELL:
VEREEEELE
[ H Kk ok ok
FNELEEEE L
[ % %% %%k %
Q3 H Kk kK
[ % % % % % % %
VEREEEELE
VEREEELEE:
(DF**HHE AR
VEREEELEE:

z********

Ovopa
AR Rk sk ok

FNELLEE L
INEEEEEE L
[ % ok ko
ok ko Kok ok
(FHHHRAER
[ H Kk ok ok
[ % % ko ok
FEEEELEEL
WEREEELE L
[ % % 3 ok ok %
NGEEEEEE L
EH ko Kok ok
IREEEEEE L
3 KAk K
FNELEEE L
EH ko Kok ok
WEREEELE L
[ K Kk ok ok
IREEEEEE L
@FFxK Ak K
[H % % Kk ok
TREEELEEES
FNELLEE L
\KFFFE KK
[ H Kk ok k
TREEELEEES
NEEEEEEE L
NGRELELE L
5 E KK KK
[ % ok K ok ok
AR EFEK KK
[ H Kk K ok
Q¥ * % %% %% %
[ H Kok Kk ok
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Tagn
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedkog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedkog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedkog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedkog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikdg B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwy)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikdg B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 €wg 18 unvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 €wg 18 punvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 punvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 punvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)

BaOpoAoyia
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
125.00
120.00
115.00
115.00
115.00
110.00
110.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
100.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
90.00
90.00
55.00



Npoocwpvoi Nivakeg AnoteAecpdtwy Eyypadpwv — Enaveyypadwv Afpou
Nowaviag

AITOPPINITEEX AITHXEIX (MH
OAOKAHPOMENOX ®AKEAOY)

Ap. NMpwrt
12011_2024
12353_2024
12608_2024
14100_2024
19330_2024
19332_2024
19343_2024
19345_2024
12940_2024
13262_2024
19328 2024
19340_2024
19342_2024
19344 2024
19358_2024
19360_2024
19375_2024
19377_2024
19361_2024
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MatdLkog
Bpedikdg B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikdg B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikdg B'(19 €wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog B'(19 £wg 30 pnvwv)
Bpedikog A' (8 £wg 18 unvwv)
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



